

Kiwanis Club of Harney Point with Title Sponsor Gunterberg Charitable Foundation

# 19th ANNUAL KIDSFEST OCTOBER 29, 2016 10:00am - 4:00pm

LAKE KENNEDY COMMUNITY PARK (adjacent to Sun Splash) 400 SANTA BARBARA BLVD CAPE CORAL, FL

## SPONSOR AND VENDOR REGISTRATION FORM

Ability to reach thousands of your neighbors as a KidsFest Sponsor, while supporting community service organizations

#### **TITLE SPONSOR - Gunterberg Foundation**

Full Page Color Ad in Program Book 10 Event T-Shirts Featured Times for on-Stage Presentation Frequent Recognition on Stage 6 Booth Space Business Display Area Prominent On-Site Advertising on stage and signs. Recognition on TV Advertising Name and Logo Prominent on T-Shirts

### HARVEST SPONSOR \$500 Investment

#### COMMUNITY SPONSOR \$1,200 Investment

Half Page Color Ad in Program Book 6 Event T-Shirts 3 Booth Space - Display Area Recognized on Stage during day Recognition in all Press Releases, Banners and Signs Name and Logo Printed on Back of T-Shirts

VendorBooth Space 10 x 10\$60

Quarter Page Color Ad in Program Book 2 Event T-Shirts 1 or 2 Booth Space - Display Area Recognition on Event Signs and Banners On-Stage Announcement of Sponsorship Name Printed on Back of Volunteer T-Shirt

Vendor Booth Space 10 x 10 w/Power \$80

PLEASE CIRCLE YOUR CHOICE - 1 OF 5 OPTIONS - ABOVE

Remit payment & Form to:	Kiwanis Clu	b of Harney Point	PO Box 100295	Cape Coral, FL 33910
Business Name				
Contact Name				
Street Address				
City	_State	Zip		
Contact Phone		_E-Mail		
KideEast contact info: http://KideE	=octCC@am	ail com or Susan	Pruzan KideEost	Committoo 847 651-885

KidsFest contact info: http://KidsFestCC@gmail.com or Susan Pruzan KidsFest Committee 847 651-8854

*KidsFest is Kiwanis Club of Harney Point's signature annual fundraiser and is registered with Florida as a Non-Profit Corporation - Solicitations and Contributions Registration # CH 29288 FEIN # 23-7274999*